Name
Pat McTamney
Chris Stocum
Curtis Evanicki
Steve Fiore
Fran Briskin
Sharon Owen
Leon Penazak
Felix Lapine
Kelley Smeal
Stephen Ryan
Bert Bowe
Gerald Dunst
Roger Vandevoorde
Mike Read
Emanuel Abraham
Charles Dorgan
Gail Smorol
Pat Pancione Jr.
Paul Tross
Arthur Janzen
Linda McEvoy
Ernie Blure
Kathy Bruzzese
Sandy Cypressi
Jacque Cypressi
David Underwood
Dana Haye
Don Schuff
Hobert Hoffman
Dave Noltee
Maureen Baxter
Bryon Aritaratnam
Peter Brink
Richard Shiesle

Hole
7th
7th
4th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
4th
7th
6th
5th
5th
4th
11th
11th
11th
15th
4th
7th
11th
15th
11th
7th
7th
11th
6th
11th
11th
5th
5th
5th
7th
11th

Yards
110
110
150
110
110
110

110yds

110yds
150yds
110yds
190yds
155yds
160yds
150yds
100yds
100yds
80yds
155yds
150yds
110yds
80yds
155yds
110yds
110yds
110yds
138yds
190yds
100yds
100yds
160yds
160yds
160yds
110yds
100yds

Club
9 Wood
PW
51Iron
PW
51Iron
PW
SW
8 Iron
5 Wood
3 Wood
3 Wood
51ron
Driver
8 Iron
PW
9lIron
51ron
51ron
51ron
PW
9 Iron
7 Iron
7 Iron
9 Iron
7 Iron
8 Iron
7 Wood
51Iron
9lIron
6 Iron
Driver
6 Iron
PW
9lron

Par
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Date
6/3/2002
71312002
71812002
8/3/2002
8/6/2002

8/27/2002
7/21/2001
716/2001
7/5/2001
4/14/2001
9/19/2000
8/10/2000
7/28/2000
7/24/2000
7/20/1999
7/13/1999
5/31/1999
4/17/1999
9/20/1998
8/16/1998
8/15/1998
6/20/1998
6/9/1998
4/27/1998
4/25/1998
10/19/1997
9/22/1997
9/4/1997
7/30/1997
7/14/1997
7/6/1997
6/15/1997
6/10/1997
6/5/1997



John Bartholomew
Linda Kaiser
Tim Benson
Sue Scheuch
John Wesley
David Randazzo
Don DeLorm
Terry Rice

Ed Kogler

Joe Slyck

Jim Wojtowicz
Phil Quataert
Pat McTamney
Ernie Blure
Charles White
Barb Hiza

Dick Mason
Linda Burrows
Marty O'Keefe
Gene Bour
Todd Lange
Stan Sweeting
Richard McKibben
Donald Capozza
Bob Lyke

Jack Schaefer
Stan Sweetibg
Arthur Case
Robert Curts
Carol Melville
Richard Barclay
Lloyd Lowry
Betty Curtis
Carol Wilson
Amy Potote

Ken Favata
Marcia LoVullo

7th
11th
7th
15th
7th
7th
7th
11th
11th
15th
7th
5th
7th
5th
11th
11th
12th
8th
8th
7th
4th
5th
4th
6th
7th
7th
7th
5th
11th
11th
13th
4th
7th
11th
15th
11th
11th

110yds
80yds
110yds
155yds
110yds
110yds
110yds
100yds
110yds
155yds
110yds
160yds
110yds
160yds
100yds
80yds
165yds
110yds
215yds
110yds
150yds
160yds
150yds
190yds
110yds
110yds
110yds
160yds
100yds
100yds
175yds
150yds
110yds
100yds
155yds
100yds
100yds

9lron
7 Wood
8 Iron
3 Wood
9lron
SWwW
9lron
SW
91lIron
7 Wood
7 Iron
6 Iron
9 Wood
51ron
9 Iron
7 Wood
51ron
7 Iron
Driver
7 Iron
6 Iron
7 Wood
7 Iron
3 Wood
PW
PW
PW
5 Wood
7 Iron
PW
5 Wood
5 Wood
51Iron
9lIron
3 Wood
9 1Iron
8 Iron
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5/25/1997
5/13/1997
5/4/1997
10/26/1996
9/21/1996
9/2/1996
8/17/1996
6/20/1996
6/20/1996
6/16/1996
6/16/1996
6/2/1996
9/6/1995
8/11/1995
8/2/1995
7/30/1995
6/28/1995
6/15/1995
6/3/1995
4/25/1995
4/9/1994
6/28/1993
6/28/1993
6/27/1993
6/26/1993
6/21/1993
9/12/1992
9/2/1992
8/16/1992
8/7/1992
8/6/1992
6/29/1992
6/22/1992
6/17/1992
6/16/1992
6/6/1992
9/5/1991



Kathy Daniels
Louise Walsh
John Sweeting
Jim Versluis
Carol Wilson
Jeff Doxtater
Tim Bubel
Randy Paap
John Schorling
George lhrig
Tom Walker
Shawn Swain
Dennis Kuretich
Bud Sundt
Michael Walker
Jeff Spring

Jim Dixon

Pat Doud
Dennis Sietmann
Dennis Kuretich
Virginia Boyce

12th
11th
12th
7th
7th
7th
4th
11th
5th
12th
11th
15th
13th
5th
11th
13th
5th
11th
8th
4th
11th

165yds
100yds
165yds
110yds
110yds
110yds
150yds
110yds
160yds
165yds
110yds
155yds
175yds
160yds
110yds
175yds
160yds
110yds
135yds
150yds
110yds

Driver
7 Iron
6 Iron
8 Iron
7 Iron
9 Iron
6 Iron
9lIron
Driver
Driver
9lIron
4 Wood
5 Wood
6 Iron
PW
5 Wood
5 Wood
6 Iron
8 Iron
7 Iron
7 Iron
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5/30/1991
5/27/1991
5/26/1991
5/25/1991
5/15/1991
5/12/1991
5/10/1991
6/13/1990
6/13/1990
9/11/1989
8/11/1989
7/5/1989
6/23/1989
6/8/1989
5/26/1989
5/25/1989
5/15/1989
8/22/1988
8/13/1988
8/11/1988
5/29/1988



	Sheet1

