Name	Hole	Yards	Club	Par	Date
Pat McTamney	7th	110	9 Wood	3	6/3/2002
Chris Stocum	7th	110	PW	3	7/3/2002
Curtis Evanicki	4th	150	5 Iron	3	7/8/2002
Steve Fiore	7th	110	PW	3	8/3/2002
Fran Briskin	7th	110	5 Iron	3	8/6/2002
Sharon Owen	7th	110	PW	3	8/27/2002
Leon Penazak	7th	110yds	SW	3	7/21/2001
Felix Lapine	7th	110yds	8 Iron	3	7/6/2001
Kelley Smeal	4th	150yds	5 Wood	3	7/5/2001
Stephen Ryan	7th	110yds	3 Wood	3	4/14/2001
Bert Bowe	6th	190yds	3 Wood	3	9/19/2000
Gerald Dunst	5th	155yds	5 Iron	3	8/10/2000
Roger Vandevoorde	5th	160yds	Driver	3	7/28/2000
Mike Read	4th	150yds	8 Iron	3	7/24/2000
Emanuel Abraham	11th	100yds	PW	3	7/20/1999
Charles Dorgan	11th	100yds	9 Iron	3	7/13/1999
Gail Smorol	11th	80yds	5 Iron	3	5/31/1999
Pat Pancione Jr.	15th	155yds	5 Iron	3	4/17/1999
Paul Tross	4th	150yds	5 Iron	3	9/20/1998
Arthur Janzen	7th	110yds	PW	3	8/16/1998
Linda McEvoy	11th	80yds	9 Iron	3	8/15/1998
Ernie Blure	15th	155yds	7 Iron	3	6/20/1998
Kathy Bruzzese	11th	110yds	7 Iron	3	6/9/1998
Sandy Cypressi	7th	110yds	9 Iron	3	4/27/1998
Jacque Cypressi	7th	110yds	7 Iron	3	4/25/1998
David Underwood	11th	138yds	8 Iron	3	10/19/1997
Dana Haye	6th	190yds	7 Wood	3	9/22/1997
Don Schuff	11th	100yds	5 Iron	3	9/4/1997
Hobert Hoffman	11th	100yds	9 Iron	3	7/30/1997
Dave Noltee	5th	160yds	6 Iron	3	7/14/1997
Maureen Baxter	5th	160yds	Driver	3	7/6/1997
Bryon Aritaratnam	5th	160yds	6 Iron	3	6/15/1997
Peter Brink	7th	110yds	PW	3	6/10/1997
Richard Shiesle	11th	100yds	9 Iron	3	6/5/1997

John Bartholomew	7th	110yds	9 Iron	3	5/25/1997
Linda Kaiser	11th	80yds	7 Wood	3	5/13/1997
Tim Benson	7th	110yds	8 Iron	3	5/4/1997
Sue Scheuch	15th	155yds	3 Wood	3	10/26/1996
John Wesley	7th	110yds	9 Iron	3	9/21/1996
David Randazzo	7th	110yds	SW	3	9/2/1996
Don DeLorm	7th	110yds	9 Iron	3	8/17/1996
Terry Rice	11th	100yds	SW	3	6/20/1996
Ed Kogler	11th	110yds	9 Iron	3	6/20/1996
Joe Slyck	15th	155yds	7 Wood	3	6/16/1996
Jim Wojtowicz	7th	110yds	7 Iron	3	6/16/1996
Phil Quataert	5th	160yds	6 Iron	3	6/2/1996
Pat McTamney	7th	110yds	9 Wood	3	9/6/1995
Ernie Blure	5th	160yds	5 Iron	3	8/11/1995
Charles White	11th	100yds	9 Iron	3	8/2/1995
Barb Hiza	11th	80yds	7 Wood	3	7/30/1995
Dick Mason	12th	165yds	5 Iron	3	6/28/1995
Linda Burrows	8th	110yds	7 Iron	3	6/15/1995
Marty O'Keefe	8th	215yds	Driver	4	6/3/1995
Gene Bour	7th	110yds	7 Iron	3	4/25/1995
Todd Lange	4th	150yds	6 Iron	3	4/9/1994
Stan Sweeting	5th	160yds	7 Wood	3	6/28/1993
Richard McKibben	4th	150yds	7 Iron	3	6/28/1993
Donald Capozza	6th	190yds	3 Wood	3	6/27/1993
Bob Lyke	7th	110yds	PW	3	6/26/1993
Jack Schaefer	7th	110yds	PW	3	6/21/1993
Stan Sweetibg	7th	110yds	PW	3	9/12/1992
Arthur Case	5th	160yds	5 Wood	3	9/2/1992
Robert Curts	11th	100yds	7 Iron	3	8/16/1992
Carol Melville	11th	100yds	PW	3	8/7/1992
Richard Barclay	13th	175yds	5 Wood	3	8/6/1992
Lloyd Lowry	4th	150yds	5 Wood	3	6/29/1992
Betty Curtis	7th	110yds	5 Iron	3	6/22/1992
Carol Wilson	11th	100yds	9 Iron	3	6/17/1992
Amy Potote	15th	155yds	3 Wood	3	6/16/1992
Ken Favata	11th	100yds	9 Iron	3	6/6/1992
Marcia LoVullo	11th	100yds	8 Iron	3	9/5/1991

Kathy Daniels	12th	165yds	Driver	3	5/30/1991
Louise Walsh	11th	100yds	7 Iron	3	5/27/1991
John Sweeting	12th	165yds	6 Iron	3	5/26/1991
Jim Versluis	7th	110yds	8 Iron	3	5/25/1991
Carol Wilson	7th	110yds	7 Iron	3	5/15/1991
		-			
Jeff Doxtater	7th	110yds	9 Iron	3	5/12/1991
Tim Bubel	4th	150yds	6 Iron	3	5/10/1991
Randy Paap	11th	110yds	9 Iron	3	6/13/1990
John Schorling	5th	160yds	Driver	3	6/13/1990
George Ihrig	12th	165yds	Driver	3	9/11/1989
Tom Walker	11th	110yds	9 Iron	3	8/11/1989
Shawn Swain	15th	155yds	4 Wood	3	7/5/1989
Dennis Kuretich	13th	175yds	5 Wood	3	6/23/1989
Bud Sundt	5th	160yds	6 Iron	3	6/8/1989
Michael Walker	11th	110yds	PW	3	5/26/1989
Jeff Spring	13th	175yds	5 Wood	3	5/25/1989
Jim Dixon	5th	160yds	5 Wood	3	5/15/1989
Pat Doud	11th	110yds	6 Iron	3	8/22/1988
Dennis Sietmann	8th	135yds	8 Iron	3	8/13/1988
Dennis Kuretich	4th	150yds	7 Iron	3	8/11/1988
Virginia Boyce	11th	110yds	7 Iron	3	5/29/1988